
%

K
urt-S

chum
acher-S

traße
Kurt-S

chumacher-S
traße

2

35 41

59

68

45 51

29

21

23

78

60

43

25

18

36

15

20

17

33

27

66

37

14

57
61

64

39

82

55

49

47

80

16

70

58

13a

19a

53c

31c

31a

31b

38c

19b

11b

38a

11a

42b

53b

42c

13b

42a

53a

38b

13c

Aktenzeichen: 62-32-02/24V0004

Vermessungs- und Katasteramt  - 62 -SEESTADT
BREMERHAVEN

Platz der Kinderrechte

Benennungsverfahren

Maßstab: 1 : 2.500Stand: 03.04.2024

§
Anlage

zu benennender Platz


